
2024 Girls NIBPA H.S. PreSeason JV TEAM STANDINGS

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM 730 906 787 837 870 4130 0

2 HONONEGAH 663 635 703 790 622 3413 -717

3 GUILFORD 593 525 545 554 600 2817 -1313

4 EAST 374 298 292 449 342 1755 -2375

5 BELVIDERE 262 256 271 291 307 1387 -2743

at Park Lanes on 11/29/24



2024 Girls NIBPA H.S. PreSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 High Game

1 HARLEM NATALIE ABRUZZO 167 231 144 200 156 231

2 HONONEGAH ABIGAIL LAWSON 162 168 180 223 150 223

3 HARLEM HAILEY SEMENCHUK 174 190 181 172 212 212

4 HARLEM JAZLYN STEWARD 181 172 178 192 165 192

5 HONONEGAH KAHLEE BIRNBAUM 98 0 125 182 104 182

6 GUILFORD LEAH WILLIFORD 171 148 105 143 159 171

6 HARLEM JUNET RANDALL 0 171 123 128 168 171

8 HARLEM KAYLEE MARTINS 145 142 161 145 169 169

9 GUILFORD SELINE RODRIGUEZ 163 137 111 119 140 163

10 HONONEGAH HAYLIE HOWE 157 127 145 96 131 157

11 HONONEGAH ALAHNIE CARMACK 117 102 119 147 104 147

12 HONONEGAH MACKENZIE OLSON 0 146 134 142 133 146

13 GUILFORD ADDISON MCNAMER 103 69 135 110 93 135

14 HONONEGAH ALYSSA MARTIN 129 92 0 0 0 129

15 GUILFORD STELLA PEARSON 91 113 123 104 112 123

16 EAST BRYANNA BERG 66 75 48 122 57 122

17 EAST JAYDEN HAMMOND 98 0 69 108 86 108

18 BELVIDERE PAYTON GENSEL 78 101 97 90 95 101

19 EAST ARELIE MARQUEZ 99 92 0 74 99 99

20 GUILFORD HA PHAN 65 58 71 78 96 96

21 BELVIDERE KENDRA LOWERY 43 36 78 76 92 92

22 EAST ALEANA COLIZ 45 40 79 0 66 79

23 BELVIDERE GENI MARTINEZ 74 77 48 48 72 77

23 BELVIDERE KATE BISHOP 67 42 48 77 48 77

25 EAST ADRIANA SOLACE 66 48 38 74 0 74

26 EAST EMILY BUCIO 0 43 58 71 34 71

27 HARLEM ROSEMARY WOODDELL 63 0 0 0 0 63

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at Park Lanes on 11/29/24
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2024 Girls NIBPA H.S. PreSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 HARLEM HAILEY SEMENCHUK 174 190 181 172 212 0 929 185.80

2 HARLEM NATALIE ABRUZZO 167 231 144 200 156 0 898 179.60

3 HARLEM JAZLYN STEWARD 181 172 178 192 165 0 888 177.60

4 HONONEGAH ABIGAIL LAWSON 162 168 180 223 150 0 883 176.60

5 HARLEM KAYLEE MARTINS 145 142 161 145 169 0 762 152.40

6 GUILFORD LEAH WILLIFORD 171 148 105 143 159 0 726 145.20

7 GUILFORD SELINE RODRIGUEZ 163 137 111 119 140 0 670 134.00

8 HONONEGAH HAYLIE HOWE 157 127 145 96 131 0 656 131.20

9 HARLEM JUNET RANDALL 0 171 123 128 168 0 590 147.50

10 HONONEGAH ALAHNIE CARMACK 117 102 119 147 104 0 589 117.80

11 HONONEGAH MACKENZIE OLSON 0 146 134 142 133 0 555 138.75

12 GUILFORD STELLA PEARSON 91 113 123 104 112 0 543 108.60

13 GUILFORD ADDISON MCNAMER 103 69 135 110 93 0 510 102.00

14 HONONEGAH KAHLEE BIRNBAUM 98 0 125 182 104 0 509 127.25

15 BELVIDERE PAYTON GENSEL 78 101 97 90 95 0 461 92.20

16 GUILFORD HA PHAN 65 58 71 78 96 0 368 73.60

16 EAST BRYANNA BERG 66 75 48 122 57 0 368 73.60

18 EAST ARELIE MARQUEZ 99 92 0 74 99 0 364 91.00

19 EAST JAYDEN HAMMOND 98 0 69 108 86 0 361 90.25

20 BELVIDERE KENDRA LOWERY 43 36 78 76 92 0 325 65.00

21 BELVIDERE GENI MARTINEZ 74 77 48 48 72 0 319 63.80

22 BELVIDERE KATE BISHOP 67 42 48 77 48 0 282 56.40

23 EAST ALEANA COLIZ 45 40 79 0 66 0 230 57.50

24 EAST ADRIANA SOLACE 66 48 38 74 0 0 226 56.50

25 HONONEGAH ALYSSA MARTIN 129 92 0 0 0 0 221 110.50

26 EAST EMILY BUCIO 0 43 58 71 34 0 206 51.50

27 HARLEM ROSEMARY WOODDELL 63 0 0 0 0 0 63 63.00

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at Park Lanes on 11/29/24
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